
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Government of India 

Ministry of Communications 


Department of Telecommunications 

Telecom Enforcement, Resource & Monitoring (TERM) Cell, MP 


Second Floor , DoorSanchar Bhawan, Hoshangabad Road, Bhopal-15, MP 

No. 9-13/2017-DDG-TERM-MP!feoder/ Multi tasking staff/17-18/ 16 dated \~ /09/2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) vide No. 9-13/2017-DDG-TERM-MP/Tender/ Multi 
tasking staff/17-18/11 dated: 13.09.2017 for" TENDER for Multi Tasking Staff for 
0/o Sr. DOG MPLSA Deptt. of Telecom. Bhopal" is hereby withdrawn due to 
technical problem in uploading the tender on Central Public Procurement Portal 
( eprocurement) till further notification. 

~ 
Asstt. Director General( A-II) 

O/o Sr. DOG, MPLSA 

Bhopal 


